
5 024

5 276

5 777

10 376

Fényes kivitelezés

Matt kivitelezés

HB50 MATT

Alumínium MATTALUSYMA

SYMETRA

TECHNIKAI ADATOK FELÜLETKEZELÉS

4 042

4 244

4 648

4 085

3 956

4 154

4 549

8 170

4 289

4 698

8 127

SYMETRA 30 EXCLUSIVE 
+ 430ft/m2 (546ft/m2 bruttó)

5 966

10 321

5 133

5 390

5 903

5 188

5 447

PROFIL TÍPUS

Fényes kivitelezés

HB50 MATT

Fényes kivitelezés

Matt kivitelezés

HB50 MATT

Alumínium MATT

NOVA

GAPA

Matt kivitelezés

TETŐFEDŐ LEMEZEK
NETTÓ
ft / m2

BRUTTÓ
ft / m2

5 289

5 332

8 127

4 816

5 719

5 762

8 415

13 216

10 321

6 116

7 263

7 318

7 684

KORCOLT LEMEZ

7 788

11 850

5 570

6 717

6 772

7 1115 599

6 132

9 331

6 050

6 626

10 406

4 386

Alumínium MATT

Alumínium MATT

Fényes kivitelezés

Horganyzott 0,50mm

Horganyzott 0,60mm

Horganyzott 0,50mm

Horganyzott 0,60mm

Fényes kivitelezés

Matt kivitelezés

ALUGAPA

KLIK PANEL

HB50 MATT

Matt kivitelezés

HB50 MATT

Alumínium MATT

Érvényes: 2023.01.10.-től ÁFA 27% DRIPSTOP filc 975ft/m2 nettó


